13.03.33. Muerren

started: 80
finished: 35

. Walter Prager

. Gustav Lantschner
. Willy Steuri
. Arthur Schlatter

. Leo Gasperl
. Heinz von Allmen
. Gottfried Wolfgang

. Karl Graf

. Fritz Steuri

. Siegfried Engl

. Hubert Salcher

. Hans Schlunegger
. David Zogg

. Peter Lunn

. Dr Robert Vetter
. Christopher S .Hudson
. Hans Zogg

. Bruce Maclaren

. Hermann Tschol
. Ernst von Allmen
. Franz Zingerle

. Friedl Pfeiffer

. Edi Abegglen

. Fritz von Allmen

. Charles Mackintosh
. Hugo Lehner

. Arnold Glatthard

. Fredy Stober

. Robert Buechi

Alpine Combined, men

Davos/SUI

Innsbruck/AUT
KLScheidegg/SUI
St. Moritz/SUI

Kitzbuehel/AUT
Muerren/SUI
Wien/AUT

Wengen/SUI

KL Scheidegg/SUI
Kitzbuehel/AUT
Innsbruck/AUT
Wengen/SUI
Arosa/SUI

Kandahar/GBR
Freiburg/GER
Villars/GBR
Arosa/SUI
Kandahar/GBR
Arlberg/AUT
Muerren/SUI
Axams/AUT
Arlberg/AUT

Muerren/SUI
Muerren/SUI
Kandahar/GBR
Zermatt/SUI

KL Scheidegg/SUI
Freiburg/GER
Bern/SUI

99.975 pts.

96.295
95.75
94.61

92.85
92.58
92.20

91.375
90.985
90.79

90.705
90.075
90.005

89.03
88.08
87.80
87.18
86.75
86.47
85.39
85.18
84.775

82.16
81.82
81.75
81.66
81.48
81.20
80.865



30. Tony Praxmeier
31. Victor Streiff

32. Richard Durrance
33. Walter von Allmen
34. Otto Lang

35. Ian K. Munro

Kitzbuehel/AUT
Zurich/SUI
Garmisch/USA
Muerren/SUI
Arlberg/AUT
Kandahar/GBR

78.965
78.79
78.69
78.115
76.095
75.555



